Metropolitan School District of North Posey

The Metropolitan School District of North Posey School Board is excited to present the results of their past three month's work on the core values, vision, mission, and high priorities! These draft statements were distributed to the community through a survey receiving over 200 responses with almost a 93% affirmation. On June 14, 2021, the School Board officially approved these statements as the roadmap to build upon the heritage of excellence in North Posey! The Administrative Team will develop goals and an action plan around these foundational statements to prepare our students for the 21st Century opportunities!

High Priorities

- Enhancing the student experience
- Investing in teachers and administrators
- Fostering strong relationships among all
- Maximizing resources

Metropolitan School District of North Posey

101 North Church Street

Poseyville, Indiana

Phone: 812-874-2243

Fax: 812-874-8806

Website: northposey.k12.in.us

Core Values

- We believe our community is vital to our educational success.
- We believe that everyone is valued and treated with respect.
- We believe in always telling the truth.
- We believe in educational opportunity for all.
- We believe that student-centered programs challenge and inspire learning.
- We believe in the pursuit of excellence through a strong sense of pride.

